
모델번호 DJR186  CORDLESS RECIPRO SAW

1 / 1페이지



도번 부품코드 품명 단위

1 424763-8 PROTECTOR EA

2 257952-8 RETAINING RING (EXT) 18 EA

3 310662-9 DRIVING SLEEVE EA

4 256569-4 SHOULDER PIN 5 EA

5 234381-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 EA

6 331720-8 GUIDE SLEEVE EA

7 268094-3 PIN 3 EA

8 256158-5 PIN 3 PC

9 417791-0 DRIVING SLEEVE GUIDE PC

10 418311-3 SLEEVE PC

11 345214-7 PUSH PLATE EA

12 233025-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 2 PC

13 231687-9 TORSION SPRING 17 PC

14 424762-0 RUBBER RING EA

15 143365-8 SLIDER GUIDE COMPLETE EA

015-1 213151-2 OIL SEAL 14 PC

015-2 213174-0 X RING 14 EA

16 161376-1 SLIDER EA

17 310663-7 ROLLER EA

18 268341-2 PIN 6 EA

19 310663-7 ROLLER EA

21 922117-8 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X12 PC.

22 346936-2 ROD GUIDE R EA

23 143381-0 GEAR HOUSING R COMPLETE EA

24 911128-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 EA

25 256567-8 SHOULDER PIN 6-8 EA

26 922107-1 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X8 PC

27 267491-0 FLAT WASHER 4 EA

28 143377-1 GEAR COMPLETE EA

29 267490-2 FLAT WASHER 54 EA

30 424764-6 SEAL RING EA

31 922117-8 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X12 PC.

32 346935-4 ROD GUIDE L EA

33 252157-5 SQUARE NUT M6 EA

34 424768-8 INSULATION COVER EA

35 161375-3 SHOE EA

36 265531-8 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X14 EA

37 912112-6 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X10 PC

38 253825-3 FLAT WASHER 6 PC

39 123511-9 GEAR HOUSING L ASSEMBLY EA

40 519392-1 ARMATURE ASSY 18V EA

41 961055-9 RETAINING RING S-15 PC

42 211247-3 BALL BEARING  6002DDW EA

43 227650-8 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 7 EA

44 285740-3 BEARING RETAINER 66 EA

45 210062-2 BALL BEARING 607ZZ PC

46 911128-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 EA

47 266292-3 TAPPING SCREW 4X65 PC

48 456207-0 BAFFLE PLATE EA

49 638571-3 YOKE UNIT PC

50 456206-2 MOTOR HOUSING EA

51 266041-8 TAPPING SCREW FLANGE PT 5X25 EA

52 456208-8 LOCK OFF BUTTON EA

53 650760-0 SWITCH TG573FSB-9V EA

55 644809-6 TERMINAL EA

56 183C49-4 HANDLE SET EA

모델명 : DJR186



도번 부품코드 품명 단위

모델명 : DJR186

57 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 PC

58 851R04-1 DJR186 NAME PLATE EA

59 183C49-4 HANDLE SET EA

60 643829-7 HOLDER CAP PC

61 195022-4 CARBON BRUSH CB-441 SET

62 643507-9 BRUSH HOLDER EA

63 643508-7 BRUSH HOLDER EA

64 911011-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X10 PC.

65 689204-3 HEAT SINK EA

66 123510-1 SLIDER ASSEMBLY(INC 1-16) EA

67 688131-1 LINE FILTER EA

68 424858-7 FELT 16X16 EA

A01 B-05169 RECIPROSAWBLADE GOT METAL SET

A02 B-05175 RECIPROSAWBLADE FOR WOOD SET


	DJR186Z.pdf
	DJR186.pdf

